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General information about company

Scrip code

531813

Name of the company

Ganga Papers India Ltd.

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:IO-ﬂOf No. Of ol Sharcholding as a Number of Voting Rights held in each

Category 0o arty | shares OtTNOS- | or of total no. of class of securities (IX)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated

08} shareholder shareholders | up equity | equity Depository held (VID) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
(I (11D shares | shares | p o ints [ UIVF 11957 (viln) As a a% of

held (IV) | held | WV VD) {0 o (asBeca) | S8 8 [CBSS o | (asBro)
(%] X egy

Promoter

(A) §r01notcr 8091664 8091664 |75 8091664 8091664 |75
Group

(B) Public 233 2697222 2697222 |25 2697222 2697222 |25
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

2

(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 237 10788886 10788886 | 100 10788886 10788886 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of sll; ng: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | & e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding . .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (X11D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . . as a percentage of diluted held in
08} shareholder Outstanding | securities and . N A A -
(a0 convertible Warrants | No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa $a | dematerialized
securities e Wa <y | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 75 8091663
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 25 2619812
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10711475
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Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total as a % of cach class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Hos total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying shaLes shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the sharcholders | up equity | up Depository | held (VIT) (calculated as asa
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Re(I:)eipts y = (IV)+ per SCRR, % of
held (IV) | shares vI) (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total TOtfﬂ
held As a % of X egy | O Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@8] Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family ! ! 0 ! ! 0
(d) Any Other 3 8091663 8091663 |75 8091663 8091663 |75
(specify)
(S:)b(‘lT)mal 4 8091664 8091664 |75 8091664 8091664 |75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 8091664 8091664 |75 8091664 8091664 |75
Promoter
Group (A)=
A DHA)
(2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 26650 26650 0.25 26650 26650 0.25
Sub-Total 2 26650 26650 [ 0.25 26650 26650 | 0.25
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 205 182223 182223 [ 1.69 182223 182223 | 1.69
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 1050874 1050874 |9.74 1050874 1050874 |9.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 19 1437475 1437475 |13.32 1437475 1437475 [13.32
(specify)
(S]‘;)b(';"tal 231 2670572 2670572 | 24.75 2670572 2670572 |24.75
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 233 2697222 2697222 |25 2697222 2697222 |25
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 237 10788886 10788886 | 100 10788886 10788886 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 237 10788886 10788886 [ 100 10788886 10788886 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Ezdglf i'hares Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Out tar}ll dir% assuming full conversion of encumbered | ity shar
Underlying | Underlying Ui & convertible securities ( as a (X cquity shares
Sr. . .° | convertible . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A -
securities and No. . sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants . | capital) (XI)= (VI)HX) As a % of % of
ties 00 | (xi Of Warrants (Xi) |, £ ATBLCY 00 ool [ form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) (a) % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0
(d) 75 8091663
Sub-Total (A) 75 8091663
(1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 8091663
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AMHA)?2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
)] Institutions
(a) 0.25 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.25 0
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 1.69 149833
(a(ii)) 9.74 1050874
(e) 13.32 1419105
Sub-Total (B) 2475 2619812
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25 2619812
(B)=(B)()+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 10711475
)TOtal (ATBHC 100 10711475
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (I) SANDEEP KANORIA Click here to go back

PAN (1) ABXPK2231J Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

—
—_

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0 0
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_
—_

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1 1

Class eg:y

Total 1 1

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

SAB COMPUTING
PRIVATE LIMITED

RAS POLYTEX PRIVATE

LIMITED

GANGA PULP AND PAPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAGCS5641G

AABCR5253Q

AABCG4521C

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders ()

1

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

300000

3119163

4672500

8091663

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

300000

3119163

4672500

8091663

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.78

28.91

43.31

75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

3119163

4672500

8091663

Class egty

Total

300000

3119163

4672500

8091663

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.78

28.91

43.31

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.78

28.91

43.31

75
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

3119163

4672500

8091663

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the SONAL ANITA VEERAIJ GOURI KUMAR Click here to go
Shareholders (I) AGRAWAL AGRAWAL AGRAWAL PRUSTY back

PAN (1I) AQTPA2456R AEJPA2442M AFIPA2639G AFRPPO109F Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 200000 200000 300000 196000 896000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 200000 200000 300000 196000 896000

(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.85 1.85 2.78
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

1.82 8.3

Class eg: X 200000 200000 300000 196000 896000

Class eg:y
Total 200000 200000 300000 196000 896000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.85 1.85 278 1.82 8.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.85 1.85 2.78 1.82 83
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

200000
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300000

196000

896000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

WINALL
VINIMAY
PRIVATE
LIMITED .

AJCON
FINANCE
LIMITED

SIGNET
VINIMAY
PRIVATE
LIMITED .

SPICE
MERCHANTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED .

APEX
COMMOTRADE
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACWS004B

AAACA9736C

AAMCSI1712Q

AAPCS7492G

AAJCA4459K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

283641

500000

127638

127638

354550

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

283641

500000

127638

127638

354550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.63

4.63

1.18

1.18

3.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

283641

500000

127638

127638

354550

Class egty

Total

283641

500000

127638

127638

354550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.63

4.63

1.18

1.18

3.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

2.63

4.63

1.18

1.18

3.29
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diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

283641 500000 127638 127638 354550 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file://server/E/COMPANY %20LAW/C ompany%20Law/TRAIN EES%20C S/Shreya/g ang a%20papers/Quarterly%20C ompliances/Quarterly%20compliance%20...  14/15



