General information about company							
Scrip code	531813						
Name of the company	Ganga Papers India Ltd.						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	ategory Nos Of fully no	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as
	(II) shares held (IV) held (V) Receipts (V)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	8091664			8091664	75	8091664		8091664	75
(B)	Public	233	2697222			2697222	25	2697222		2697222	25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	237	10788886			10788886	100	10788886		10788886	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I) Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) (A) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) (A)	Category Sha Uno	Shares Underlying Outstanding Underlying	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75					8091663
(B)	Public				25					2619812
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10711475

,	Table II - State			No.	-9 Parterin		Shareholding	I		Rights held	l in
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	as a % of total no. of shares	each class	of secu	urities (IX)	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	1			1	0	1		1	0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	8091663			8091663	75	8091663		8091663	75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	8091664			8091664	75	8091664		8091664	75
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•		•		•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	8091664			8091664	75	8091664		8091664	75
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	oattern of	f the Public s	hareholder		I		I	l
(1)	Institutions			•							
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	26650			26650	0.25	26650		26650	0.25
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	26650			26650	0.25	26650		26650	0.25
(3)	Non-institutions	-				!	!	!	!	!	ļ
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	205	182223			182223	1.69	182223		182223	1.69
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	1050874			1050874	9.74	1050874		1050874	9.74
(e)	Any Other (specify)	19	1437475			1437475	13.32	1437475		1437475	13.32
Sub-Total (B)(3)		231	2670572			2670572	24.75	2670572		2670572	24.75
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		233	2697222			2697222	25	2697222		2697222	25
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	oattern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der	ı	ı	I.
Total (A+B+C2)		237	10788886			10788886	100	10788886		10788886	100
Total (A+B+C)		237	10788886			10788886	100	10788886		10788886	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
	Shares SI Underlying U Outstanding O convertible W	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants Of Warrants Convertible securities and No.	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group				<u> </u>
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0					0
(d)				75					8091663
Sub-Total (A) (1)				75					8091663
(2)	Foreign	•			•			•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				75					8091663
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder				I.	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.25					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.25					0
(3)	Non-institution	ıs		1				Į.	
(a(i))				1.69					149833
(a(ii))				9.74					1050874
(e)				13.32					1419105
Sub-Total (B) (3)				24.75					2619812
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25					2619812
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic sl	nareholde	r		·
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10711475
Total (A+B+C				100					10711475

	Individuals/Hindu undivide	d Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANDEEP KANORIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABXPK2231J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1	1
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1	1
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1	1
Class eg:y		
Total	1	1
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0						
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAB COMPUTING PRIVATE LIMITED	RAS POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	GANGA PULP AND PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED						
PAN (II)	AAGCS5641G	AABCR5253Q	AABCG4521C	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	3119163	4672500	8091663					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	3119163	4672500	8091663					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.78	28.91	43.31	75					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)							
Class eg: X	300000	3119163	4672500	8091663					
Class eg:y									
Total	300000	3119163	4672500	8091663					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.78	28.91	43.31	75					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.78	28.91	43.31	75					

Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	l (XIII)						
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	3119163	4672500	8091663				
Reason for not providing PAN								

Individ	uals - ii. Individua	l shareholders ho	lding nominal shar	e capital in excess of R	s. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SONAL AGRAWAL	ANITA AGRAWAL	VEERAJ AGRAWAL	GOURI KUMAR PRUSTY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AQTPA2456R	AEJPA2442M	AFIPA2639G	AFRPP0109F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	200000	300000	196000	896000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	200000	300000	196000	896000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.85	1.85	2.78	1.82	8.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	200000	200000	300000	196000	896000
Class eg:y					
Total	200000	200000	300000	196000	896000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.85	1.85	2.78	1.82	8.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.85	1.85	2.78	1.82	8.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
·	1	1	1	1	1

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	200000	300000	196000	896000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	WINALL VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED .	AJCON FINANCE LIMITED	SIGNET VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED .	SPICE MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED .	APEX COMMOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAACW8004B	AAACA9736C	AAMCS1712Q	AAPCS7492G	AAJCA4459K	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	283641	500000	127638	127638	354550	0				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	283641	500000	127638	127638	354550	0				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.63	4.63	1.18	1.18	3.29	0				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)		•	1					
Class eg: X	283641	500000	127638	127638	354550	0				
Class eg:y										
Total	283641	500000	127638	127638	354550	0				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.63	4.63	1.18	1.18	3.29	0				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	2.63	4.63	1.18	1.18	3.29	0				

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)										
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	283641	500000	127638	127638	354550	0				
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										